
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Alex Senior (AUS) 8 13/5:16.706 23.259 24.362 23.432 23.804

2 Ray Oliver (AUS) 9 12/5:02.879 23.599 25.240 24.035 24.647

3 Cody Ireland 4 12/5:07.888 24.589 25.657 24.666 24.881

4 Reece Hendy 1 12/5:15.312 24.615 26.276 24.796 25.425

5 Rowan Waymouth (AUS) 10 11/5:00.678 25.507 27.334 26.050 26.967

6 Joel Ruff (AUS) 5 11/5:22.516 27.137 29.320 27.687 28.996

7 Jordan Cartledge 3 11/5:23.255 25.893 29.387 27.130 28.271

8 Brayden Miller 2 10/4:12.777 23.976 25.278 24.502 25.278

9 Nathan Willcocks 6 10/4:52.812 25.961 29.281 26.295 29.281

10 David Cartledge 7 6/4:08.237 34.612 41.373 38.045

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Hendy Miller Cartledge Ireland Ruff (AUS) Willcocks Cartledge Senior 

(AUS)
Oliver (AUS) Waymouth 

(AUS)
Lap 1 4/26.294

12/5:15.528
7/28.837

11/5:17.207
8/30.046

10/5:00.460
2/24.952

13/5:24.376
6/27.902

11/5:06.922
10/47.752
7/5:34.264

9/36.237
9/5:26.133

1/23.825
13/5:09.725

3/25.609
12/5:07.308

5/27.037
12/5:24.444

Lap 2 4/25.335
12/5:09.774

6/24.949
12/5:22.716

8/29.964
10/5:00.050

2/24.942
13/5:24.311

7/27.137
11/5:02.715

10/26.510
9/5:34.179

9/34.612
9/5:18.821

1/23.475
13/5:07.450

3/24.317
13/5:24.519

5/25.507
12/5:15.264

Lap 3 5/27.206
12/5:15.340

4/24.914
12/5:14.800

8/29.038
11/5:26.509

3/25.596
12/5:01.960

6/28.285
11/5:05.521

9/27.185
9/5:04.341

10/40.221
9/5:33.210

1/24.050
13/5:09.183

2/23.821
13/5:19.570

7/31.012
11/5:06.372

Lap 4 5/24.676
12/5:10.533

4/24.277
12/5:08.931

9/40.546
10/5:23.985

3/24.589
12/5:00.237

7/32.557
11/5:18.673

8/26.080
10/5:18.818

10/42.346
8/5:06.832

1/23.334
13/5:07.723

2/24.065
13/5:17.889

6/26.319
11/5:02.156

Lap 5 4/24.615
12/5:07.502

5/26.163
12/5:09.936

9/28.152
10/5:15.492

2/25.149
12/5:00.547

7/31.864
11/5:25.039

8/26.211
10/5:07.476

10/58.011
8/5:38.283

1/26.940
13/5:16.222

3/29.220
12/5:04.877

6/28.935
11/5:05.382

Lap 6 5/26.627
12/5:09.506

3/24.716
12/5:07.712

9/27.284
10/5:08.383

2/24.645
13/5:24.725

7/31.480
11/5:28.579

8/25.961
11/5:29.448

10/36.810
8/5:30.983

1/24.000
13/5:15.519

4/27.191
12/5:08.446

6/26.646
11/5:03.336

Lap 7 4/24.927
12/5:08.023

3/25.117
12/5:06.811

8/25.893
10/5:01.319

2/24.625
13/5:24.068

7/27.893
11/5:25.471

9/31.572
10/5:01.816

1/26.275
13/5:19.241

5/26.064
12/5:09.063

6/26.379
11/5:01.455

Lap 8 5/25.973
12/5:08.480

3/23.976
12/5:04.424

8/27.256
11/5:27.496

2/24.809
13/5:23.874

7/28.917
11/5:24.548

9/27.257
11/5:27.976

1/23.826
13/5:18.053

4/23.599
12/5:05.829

6/28.482
11/5:02.936

Lap 9 5/33.856
12/5:19.345

2/25.201
12/5:04.200

8/27.063
11/5:24.185

4/29.486
12/5:05.057

9/30.647
11/5:25.945

7/26.713
11/5:24.183

1/24.490
13/5:18.088

3/24.617
12/5:04.671

6/26.267
11/5:01.380

Lap 10 5/24.741
12/5:17.100

2/24.627
12/5:03.332

8/28.342
11/5:22.942

4/29.590
12/5:10.060

9/28.617
11/5:24.829

7/27.571
11/5:22.093

1/25.448
13/5:19.362

3/25.121
12/5:04.349

6/28.314
11/5:02.388

Lap 11 4/26.040
12/5:16.680

7/29.671
11/5:23.255

3/24.845
12/5:08.976

6/27.217
11/5:22.516

1/24.515
13/5:19.301

2/24.884
12/5:03.827

5/25.780
11/5:00.678

Lap 12 4/25.022
12/5:15.312

3/24.660
12/5:07.888

1/23.269
13/5:17.901

2/24.371
12/5:02.879

Lap 13 1/23.259
13/5:16.706

Top Qualifiers 
Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Alex Senior (AUS) 13/5:16.706 (1)

2 Ray Oliver (AUS) 12/5:02.879 (1)

3 Cody Ireland 12/5:07.888 (1)

4 Reece Hendy 12/5:15.312 (1)

5 Rowan Waymouth (AUS) 11/5:00.678 (1)

6 Joel Ruff (AUS) 11/5:22.516 (1)

7 Jordan Cartledge 11/5:23.255 (1)

8 Brayden Miller 10/4:12.777 (1)

9 Nathan Willcocks 10/4:52.812 (1)

10 David Cartledge 6/4:08.237 (1)
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Round Q1  Race 4 :: 4wd Buggy Stock (Heat 1/1)


